
North Region Clinics East Region Clinics
Thurs. Oct. 28

Fri. Oct. 29

Sat. Oct. 30

Thurs. Nov. 4

Fri. Nov. 5

Sat. Nov. 6

Tues. Nov. 9

Wed. Nov. 10

Fri. Nov. 12

Sat. Nov. 13

Wed. Nov. 17

Thurs. Nov. 18

Fri. Nov. 19

Sat. Nov. 20

Thurs. Nov. 25

Fri. Nov. 26

Sat. Nov. 27

Wed. Dec. 1

Thurs. Dec. 2

Fri. Dec. 3

Sat. Dec. 4

Wed. Dec. 8

Mon. Jan. 10

Tues. Jan. 11

Wed. Jan. 12

Thurs. Jan. 13

North York City Centre
5150 Yonge St. 
2:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.

North York Civic Centre
5100 Yonge St. 
3:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

North York Civic Centre
5100 Yonge St.
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Centerpoint Mall
6600 Yonge St. 
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Centerpoint Mall
6600 Yonge St. 
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Centerpoint Mall
6600 Yonge St. 
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Parkway Mall
85 Ellesmere Rd.
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Parkway Mall
85 Ellesmere Rd.
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Loblaws Supermarket
2877 Bayview Ave.
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Loblaws Supermarket
2877 Bayview Ave.
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Villa Colombo
40 Playfair Ave.
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Villa Colombo
40 Playfair Ave.
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Yorkgate Mall
1 Yorkgate Blvd. 
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.
   
North York Civic Centre
5100 Yonge St. 
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Northern District Library
40 Orchard View Blvd. 
11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
 

North York Civic Centre
5100 Yonge St. 
4:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

Atrium on Bay
595 Bay St. 
12:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.

Atrium on Bay
595 Bay St. 
12:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.

East York Civic Centre 
850 Coxwell Ave. 
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Gerrard Square
1000 Gerrard St. E.
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Gerrard Square
1000 Gerrard St. E.
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Toronto City Hall
100 Queen St. W.
11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Metro Hall
55 John St. 
11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Bickford Centre
777 Bloor St. W. 
10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.

Toronto Police Services
40 College St. 
11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
Toronto-Dominion Centre (Linkway)
66 Wellington St. W.
11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Toronto-Dominion Centre (Linkway)
66 Wellington St. W.
11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Wellesley Community Centre
495 Sherbourne St.
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Metro Hall 
55 John St.
11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Wallace Emerson Community Centre
1260 Dufferin St.
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

 

Wallace Emerson Community Centre
1260 Dufferin St.
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

East York Civic Centre
850 Coxwell Ave.
4:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
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LET’S BEAT THE FLU
South Region Clinics

Centennial College – HP Centre
755 Morningside Ave.
12:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m

Splendid China Tower Mall
4675 Steeles Ave. E. 
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Splendid China Tower Mall
4675 Steeles Ave. E. 
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Woodside Square Library
1571 Sandhurst Circle
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Heron Park Community Centre
292 Manse Rd.
4:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

McGregor Park Recreation Centre
2231 Lawrence Ave. E. 
3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Birchmount Community Centre
93 Birchmount Rd. 
11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Centennial College – Progress
941 Progress Ave.
3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Ellesmere Community Centre
20 Canadian Rd.
3:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Malvern Library
30 Sewells Rd. 
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Centennial College – Ashtonbee
75 Ashtonbee Rd. 
2:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.

West Rouge Community Centre
270 Rouge Hills Dr.
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Loblaw – Real Canadian Superstore
1755 Brimley Rd.
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Scarborough Civic Centre
150 Borough Dr. 
3:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

Agincourt Library
155 Bonis Ave. 
3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Scarborough Civic Centre
150 Borough Dr. 
4:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

Sherway Gardens
25 The West Mall
2:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

Sherway Gardens
25 The West Mall
2:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

LAMP Community Health Centre
185 Fifth St. 
10:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Four Villages Comm. Health Centre
3446 Dundas St. W. 
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Cloverdale Mall
250 The East Mall
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Cloverdale Mall
250 The East Mall
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

LAMP Community Health Centre
185 Fifth St. 
2:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.

Albion Centre
1530 Albion Rd. 
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Albion Centre
1530 Albion Rd. 
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Stonegate Community Health Centre
150 Berry Rd. 
3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Woodbine Centre
500 Rexdale Blvd.
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Etobicoke Civic Centre
399 The West Mall 
3:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

Etobicoke Civic Centre
399 The West Mall 
3:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

North York Sheridan Mall
1700 Wilson Ave.
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Bishop Marrocco / Thomas Merton
Catholic Secondary School
1515 Bloor St. W. 
11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Etobicoke Civic Centre
399 The West Mall
4:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

West Region Clinics

1-877-844-1944 
All locations are wheelchair accessible and parking is available.
PH1008JM234

Free Flu Shots are available


